TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/11/2025
Ordered by Stop Time

131- SoHi/ Skyview/ RCA- AM
Last Updated danna,schoofl Last Updated 811128
2820 Johnson, Don

LOCATION
6:12am CHECKIN
6:33am LEAVE BUS BARN
6:48am KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & KRISTINA WAY
6:49am KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD, & BENNETT CT,
6:52am MEANDERING RD & OLLIE ST
6:54am  SONDER ST. & PRAIRIE AVE
6:55am SONDER S,T & RUNNERS AVE
6:56am  SONDER ST. & MURWOOD AVE
6:57am MURWOOD AVE & DANA BAYES ST.
6:SBam MURWOOD AVE & SUMMERSET CIR
7:00 am KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & ANDREWS AVE
7:02am  COMMUNITY COLLEGE DR & DAMON AVE
7:03am  COMMUNITY COLLEGE DR & FRANCES HELEN AVE
7:04am COMMUNITY COLLEGE DR & TAGALA AVE
7:07am  SKYLINE DR & FRANCES HELEN AVE
7:20am  SKYVIEW MIDDLE & R CA (12)
7:35am . SOULDOTNA HIGH (9)

W00 N & W N

R < =
N A R W = S

131- Kaleidoscope Charter- AM

Last Updated danne,schaof Last Updated 8/11/25
2820 Johuson, Don
LOCATION

1 8:1i9am KENAISPUR WY & SILVER SALMON DR. (STOP
BEFORE TURNING RIGHT ON SILVER SALMON)
8:20am  SILVER SALMON DR & CHISIK ST,

8:25am GENE AVE & OLIVIA ST

8:28am 880 NORTH STRAWBERRY ROAD

8:30 am KENAI SPUR HWY & EAGLE ROCK DR.
8:32am RERN ST & PRIMROSE PL

8:33am  FERN ST & LUPINE DR

8:42em  CANDLELIGHT DR & COLONIALDR
8:43am  LINWOOD LN, & COLONIAL DR.

B4 am  DOLLY VARDEN 5T & KAKNU WAY

8:46 am AUK & DEEPWOOD

8:48 am MCCOLLUM DR. & MAGIC AVE

B:iStam MAGIC AVE & PRINCESS ST

8:52am  PAULA ST & ROGERS RD

8:53am 204 LAWTON DR

B:54am  TERNAVE & WALKER LN

B:S4am TERNAVE & SPRUCEWOOD DR

9:00am KALEMOSCOPE SCHOOL (63)

9:05am 12271 KENAI SPUR HWY (TULEN) KENAITZE)
9:50am ARRIVE @ BUS BARN

38 W1 th D W

P I R e
At S W N =D

[ I N
D M Do -

Infofinder LT v12.8 Page 1 of 1 doanna.schoof




TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/11/2025
Ordered by Stop Time
131~ Skyview/RCA/ SoHi- PM 131~ Kaleidoscope Charter- PM
Last Updated danna.schoof , dated 8/t1/25 Last Updated_ danpa.schoof Last Updated 8/11125
2820 Johuson, Don 2820 Johnson, Don
LOCATION LOCATION
1 1:46pm CHECKIN { 335pm KALEIDOSCOPE SCHOOL(63)
2 1:51pm  LEAVE BUS BARN 2 350pm DEPART KALEIDOSCOPE
3 215pm SKYVIEWMIDDLE & RCA(12) 3 3:55pm 12271 KENAI SPUR HWY (TULEN) KENAITZE)
4 2:25pm SOLDOTNAHIGH (9) 4 4:00pm TERNAVE & SPRUCEWOOD RD
S 2:35pm  SKYLINE DR. & FRANCES HELEN AVE S 4:02pm TERNAVE & WALKERLN.
6 2:37pm COMMUNITY COLLEGE DR & TAGALA AVE 6 4:04pm 204 LAWTON DR
7 2:39pm FRANCES BELEN AVE & COMMUNITY COLLEGE DR, 7 405pm LAWTON DR & PAULA ST,
8 2M¥lpm KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD. & BDUSINESS PARK 8 4:06pm PAULAST & ROGERS RD
FRONTAGE RD, (ACROSS MERRYWOOD) 9 4:07pm MAGIC AVE & PRINCESS 5T
9 246pm  KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & KRISTINA WAY( STREET 10 4:09pm MAGIC AVE & MCCOLLUM DRt
10 247 pm m&;‘:&gﬁﬁiﬁgz ’:; ‘;NB:?NETT J— {1 4Ipm AUKAVE & WOODED GLEN CT. (MAIL BOXES)
JUSTBEFORE JUMPIN' JUNCTION) 12 413pm N TINKER LN & STEELHEAD CT
1 2:50pm ECHO LAKE MEATS (T/A ONLY) 13 4:14pm DOLLY VARDEN ST & KAKNU WAY
12 2:53pm MURWOOD AVE & DANA BAYES ST. (THIRD RD ON 14 4:15pm KAKNUVWAY & LINWCGOD LN,
LFT) 15 416pm COLONIALDR & LINWOOD LN
13 2:53pm MEANDERING RD & OLLIE ST (NEXT RD ON RT) 16 4:18pm CANDLELIGHT DR & COLONJAL DR
14 2:54pm  PRAIRIE AVE & SONDER ST. (NEXT CROSS RD TURN 17 4:19pm CANDLELIGHT DR & KIANA LN
RT) . 18 4:20pm ALIAK DR & HIGHBUSH LN.
15 2:55pm SONDERS ST & RUNNERSAVE (NEXT KT)
19 4:21pm ALIAK DR & BLARNEY CIR.
16 2:56pm MURWOOD AVE & SONDER ST. (NEXT CROSS STOP)
20 4:27pm FERNST & PRIMROSE PL
17 2:58pm MURWOOD AVE & WELLS CIR
18 3:00pm  KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD, & ANDREWS AVE (DUCK 2L 4:28pm - FERNST & LUPINE DR
) 22 4:30pm EAGLE ROCK DR & KENAI SPUR HWY
23 434pm GENEAVE & WIMBLEDON ST,
24 4:35pm  GENEAVE & OLIVIA ST
25 4:38pm 880 NORTH STRAWBERRY ROAD
26 4:40pm  KENAI SPUR HWY & SILVER SALMON DR. (DROP ON
SPUR HWY BEFORE URNING LEFT ON SILVER
SALMON.)
27 4:41pm CHISIK ST & SILVER SALMON DR
28 5:00pm ARRIVE @ BUS BARN
Infofinder LE v12.8 Page 1 of 1 dapna.schoof



